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REFINING ETHHNICITY

Daira

DESIGN

3251-A

3251-B

3251-C

3251-D

PRICE

3595/-

33895/~

3595/-

3295/~

DESCRIPTION

~ TOP ~

PURE VISCOSE VELVET WITH
EMBROIDERY

~ BOTTOM ~
PURE VISCOSE VELVET

~ DUPATTA ~
VELVET BRASSO
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